Position Other Positions Held

Enterprise Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Department Business Specialist
I

Park Ranger IlI

Water & Sewage Plant
Operator Chief

Department Business Specialist
I

Park Ranger llI

Water & Sewage Plant
Operator

Maintenance Leader
Park Ranger IlI

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Administrative Leader-General
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il

Administrative Office
Professional Senior-Restricted

Park Ranger lll
Park Ranger lll
Maintenance Leader

Department Business Specialist
I

County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department Total Wages

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$129,296
$108,148
$107,865

$105,056

$91,437

$88,101

$86,688
$85,700

$84,193

$79,859
$78,831

$78,818
$76,486
$76,251

$76,130
$75,999
$75,212
$74,566
$73,901

$71,530
$71,006
$70,359
$69,821

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,654
$19.416
$33,196

$34,201

$30,011

$17,444

$23,618
$42,676

$39,581

$26,621
$27,783

$6,684
$26,249
$30,546

$17,087
$17,444
$15,803

$5,924
$35,649

$36,278
$36,675
$40,201
$13,843



Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il
Maintenance Plumber
Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il
Maintenance Leader
Accountant |

Park Ranger Il

Naturalist

Visual Arts Coordinator
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Administrative Office
Professional 11

Park Ranger lll
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il

Park Maintenance Worker

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$69,417
$67,579
$67,574
$67,212
$66,812
$66,494
$66,319
$66,069
$65,717
$65,711
$65,255
$65,148
$64,311
$63,141
$62,840
$62,722
$62,715

$62,398
$61,262
$61,238
$60,079
$59,835
$59,688
$59,347
$59,205
$57,752
$57,013
$56,726
$55,559
$55,135
$52,644

$5,545
$15,608
$30,338
$23,791

$5,545
$15,644
$24,926
$25,075
$36,058
$17,287
$28,385
$15,452
$24,150
$13,574
$24,514
$15,267
$24,162

$39,131
$24,910
$16,795
$15,152
$37,276
$20,427
$16,768
$33,560
$32,479
$33,699
$23,316
$16,872
$10,082
$12,397



Administrative Office
Professional Il

Extra Help

Program/Business Leader-

General

Park Ranger Il
Maintenance Plumber
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Park Maintenance Worker

Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$47,637

$39,498
$38,963

$35,408
$27,976
$26,461
$24,546
$23,697
$23,359
$23,240
$22,904
$21,383
$20,863
$20,432
$19,872
$19,695
$19,447
$19,045
$18,930
$18,452
$17,807
$17,589
$17,170
$17,139
$17,068
$16,978
$16,912
$16,895
$16,807
$16,753

$14,003

$1,278
$18,173

$6,735
$7,227
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,348
$0

$0
$19,325
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Custodian
Intern Paid
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Park Maintenance Worker
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$16,726
$16,721
$16,593
$16,107
$15,523
$15,371
$14,245
$13,685
$13,081
$13,013
$11,631
$11,576
$11,472
$11,319
$11,244
$10,879
$10,513
$10,483
$10,291
$8,925
$8,921
$8,676
$8,296
$8,133
$8,057
$7,667
$6,811
$6,737
$6,692
$6,591
$6,024
$5,760

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$975
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,525
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Intern Paid
Extra Help
Extra Help
Intern Paid
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$5,464
$5,393
$5,389
$5,135
$4,986
$4,766
$4,690
$4,667
$4,565
$4,433
$4,284
$4,245
$4,201
$3,822
$3,816
$3,748
$3,623
$3,508
$3,387
$3,348
$2,696
$2,325
$1,954
$1,422
$1,158
$1,026

$949

$772

$743

$514

$462

$300

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Extra Help

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$250
$200
$200
$84
$50

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



