Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$129,296	\$39,654
Team/Project Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$108,148	\$19,416
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$107,865	\$33,196
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$105,056	\$34,201
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$91,437	\$30,011
Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$88,101	\$17,444
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$86,688	\$23,618
Water & Sewage Plant Operator Chief		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$85,700	\$42,676
Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$84,193	\$39,581
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$79,859	\$26,621
Water & Sewage Plant Operator II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$78,831	\$27,783
Maintenance Leader		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$78,818	\$6,684
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$76,486	\$26,249
Administrative Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$76,251	\$30,546
Administrative Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$76,130	\$17,087
Park Ranger II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$75,999	\$17,444
Park Ranger II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$75,212	\$15,803
Park Ranger II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$74,566	\$5,924
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$73,901	\$35,649
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$71,530	\$36,278
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$71,006	\$36,675
Maintenance Leader		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$70,359	\$40,201
Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$69,821	\$13,843

Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$69,417	\$5,545
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,579	\$15,608
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,574	\$30,338
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,212	\$23,791
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$66,812	\$5,545
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$66,494	\$15,644
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$66,319	\$24,926
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$66,069	\$25,075
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$65,717	\$36,058
Maintenance Leader	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$65,711	\$17,287
Accountant I	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$65,255	\$28,385
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$65,148	\$15,452
Naturalist	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$64,311	\$24,150
Visual Arts Coordinator	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$63,141	\$13,574
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$62,840	\$24,514
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$62,722	\$15,267
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$62,715	\$24,162
Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$62,398	\$39,131
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$61,262	\$24,910
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$61,238	\$16,795
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$60,079	\$15,152
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$59,835	\$37,276
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$59,688	\$20,427
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$59,347	\$16,768
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$59,205	\$33,560
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$57,752	\$32,479
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$57,013	\$33,699
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$56,726	\$23,316
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$55,559	\$16,872
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$55,135	\$10,082
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$52,644	\$12,397

Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$47,637	\$14,003
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$39,498	\$1,278
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$38,963	\$18,173
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$35,408	\$6,735
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$27,976	\$7,227
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$26,461	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$24,546	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$23,697	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$23,359	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$23,240	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$22,904	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$21,383	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$20,863	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$20,432	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$19,872	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$19,695	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$19,447	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$19,045	\$1,348
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$18,930	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$18,452	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$17,807	\$19,325
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$17,589	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$17,170	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$17,139	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$17,068	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,978	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,912	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,895	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,807	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,753	\$0

Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,726	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,721	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,593	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$16,107	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$15,523	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$15,371	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$14,245	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$13,685	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$13,081	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$13,013	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$11,631	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$11,576	\$0
Custodian	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$11,472	\$975
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$11,319	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$11,244	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$10,879	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$10,513	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$10,483	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$10,291	\$2,525
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$8,925	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$8,921	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$8,676	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$8,296	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$8,133	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$8,057	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$7,667	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$6,811	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$6,737	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$6,692	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$6,591	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$6,024	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$5,760	\$0

Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$5,464	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$5,393	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$5,389	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$5,135	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,986	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,766	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,690	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,667	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,565	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,433	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,284	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,245	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,201	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,822	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,816	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,748	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,623	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,508	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,387	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,348	\$0
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$2,696	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$2,325	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$1,954	\$0
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$1,422	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$1,158	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$1,026	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$949	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$772	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$743	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$514	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$462	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$300	\$0

Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$250	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$200	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$200	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$84	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$50	\$0